VERMIETET ARBEITSBUHNEN

Car transport trailer 3500 R/II

Equipment

Construction width

Dead weight

Total weight

Empty weight

Transport position length
Payload

Supports

Support load

Perm. total weight

braked, cable winch,
ball head coupling,
drive-on ramps

2m

2465 kg
3500 kg
1035 kg
8m

2465 kg
ja

150 kg kg
3500 kg

i
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